RADICI

Product WOOL STYLE

xarine

Specification (inaccordingto) EN1307 - EN 14159

Construction

Pile Composition

Backing

Stitches

Pile Height

Total Height

Total Yarn Weight

Total Weight (carpet finished)
Roll Width

Insulation Impact Noise ALw

Use Intensity Classification - Commercial

Reaction to Fire

Tufted carpet 5/32"- loop pile printed
100% Wool

Action back

+ 90000 n/m?

* 3.8 mm

*7.5mm

+ 1000 g/m?

+ 2150 g/m?

400 cm

25dB

Class 32: General

Surface materials and floor coverings with low
flame-spread characteristics: c) floor coverings -
ltem MED/3.18c

Electrical Behaviour — Body Voltage/Walking Test =2kV

Luxury Class Class LC3

Stairs Suitability /

Treatment Stainadverse ST Yes

VOC Pass

NOTES ver. 1.1

RADICI MARINE reserves the reight to update this sales sheet without giving prior notice.

Reaction to Fire: testing standards IMO Res.MSC.307 (88) - (2010 FTP Code) Annex 1 Part 2-5

VOC-= full details on regulations and protocols satisfied on demand
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